 1 CL_SDBx-xxx-A_EN_08-2.pdf | November 2025 | Copyright © 2025 SmartD Technologies INC. All rights reserved.
Clean Power VFDTM
smartd.tech
2 CL_SDBx-xxx-A_EN_08-2.pdf | November 2025 | Copyright © 2025 SmartD Technologies INC. All rights reserved.
3-5 All Sines point to ‘Yes’
The benefits of Clean Power VFDTM
6
Long run cables

Manage alarms
8 CL_SDBx-xxx-A_EN_08-2.pdf | November 2025 | Copyright © 2025 SmartD Technologies INC. All rights reserved.
Select your Clean Power VFD
Rated voltages and currents
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Suitable for Motor
Rated
Output Current
(Normal  Duty )
Size Part Number
3 ~ 400 to 480
400 V -  11kW/15hp 23 A
S3 SDB-1-2110A
460 V– 11kW/15hp 22 A
3 ~ 600Y  575 V - 15kW/20hp 22 A S3 SDB-2-2150-A
3 ~ 400 to 480
400 V -  15kW/20hp 29 A
S3 SDB-1-2150A
460 V– 15kW/20hp 28 A
3 ~ 600Y  575 V - 18.5kW/25hp 28 A S3 SDB-2-2185-A
3 ~ 400 to 480
400 V - 18.5kW/25hp 35 A
S3 SDB-1-2185-A
460 V– 18.5kW/25hp 34 A
3 ~ 600Y  575 V - 22 kW/30hp 34 A S3 SDB-2-2220-A
3 ~ 400 to 480
400 V -  22kW/30hp 43 A
S3 SDB-1-2220-AL(1)
460 V– 22kW/30hp 41 A

Select your Clean Power VFD
Rated voltages and currents
Frame Size Width W Height H Depth D
S4-up to 82A 13.8 in (35 cm) 36.4 in (92.5 cm) 13 in (32.95 cm)
Input Voltage
(VAC)
Suitable for Motor
Rated
Output Current
(Normal  Duty )
Size Part Number
3 ~ 400 Y to 480 Y
400 V -  22kW/30hp 43 A
S4 SDB-1-2220-A
460 V– 22kW/30hp 41 A
3 ~ 600Y  575 V - 30kW/40hp 44 A S4 SDB-2-2300-A
3 ~ 400 Y to 480 Y
400 V -  30kW/40hp 57 A
S4 SDB-1-2300-A
460 V– 30kW/40hp 55 A
3 ~ 600Y  575 V - 37.5kW/50hp 54 A S4 SDB-2-2375-A
3 ~ 400 Y to 480 Y
400 V -  37.5kW/50hp 71 A
S4 SDB-1-2375-A
460 V– 37.5kW/50hp 68 A
3 ~ 600Y  575 V - 45kW/60hp 66 A S4 SDB-2-2450-A
3 ~ 400 Y to 480 Y
400 V -  45kW/60hp 85 A
S4 SDB-1-2450-A
460 V– 45kW/60hp 82 A
3 ~ 600Y  575 V - 55kW/75hp 79 A S4 SDB-2-2550-A
3 ~ 400 Y to 480 Y
400 V -  55kW/75hp 92 A
S4 SDB-1-2550-AL(1)
460 V– 55kW/75hp 92 A
3 ~ 400 Y to 480 Y
400 V -  55kW/75hp 100 A
S5 SDB-1-2550-A
460 V– 55kW/75hp 100 A
3 ~ 600Y  575 V - 75kW/100hp 107 A S5 SDB-2-2750-A
3 ~ 400 Y to 480 Y
400 V -  75kW/100hp 134 A
S5 SDB-1-2750-A
460 V– 75kW/100hp 134 A
3 ~ 600Y  575 V - 90kW/125hp 130 A S5 SDB-2-2900-A
3 ~ 400 Y to 480 Y
400 V– 90kW/125hp 156 A
S5 SDB-1-2900-A
460 V– 90kW/125hp 156 A
3 ~ 600Y  575 V - 110kW/150hp 156 A S5 SDB-2-3110-A
Co
m
in
g